KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-13998
2013-13997
2013-13996
2013-13995
2013-13994
2013-13993
2013-13992
2013-13991
2013-13990
2013-13989
2013-13988
2013-13987
2013-13986
2013-13985
2013-13983
2013-13982
2013-13981
2013-13980
2013-13979
2013-13978
2013-13977
2013-13976
2013-13975
2013-13974
2013-13973
2013-13972
2013-13971
2013-13970
2013-13968
2013-13967
2013-13966
2013-13965
2013-13964
2013-13963
2013-13962
2013-13961
2013-13960
2013-13959
2013-13958
2013-13957
2013-13956
2013-13955
2013-13954
2013-13953
2013-13952
2013-13951
2013-13950
2013-13949

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/19/13 23:5423:54:47
06/19/13 23:4223:42:33
06/19/13 23:3623:36:19
06/19/13 23:2523:25:38
06/19/13 23:0723:07:14
06/19/13 23:0023:00:11
06/19/13 22:5222:52:06
06/19/13 22:4322:43:51
06/19/13 22:4322:43:41
06/19/13 22:2722:27:30
06/19/13 22:1722:17:29
06/19/13 22:1422:14:28
06/19/13 21:5921:59:30
06/19/13 21:4521:45:22
06/19/13 21:2221:22:48
06/19/13 21:1221:12:38
06/19/13 20:1520:15:32
06/19/13 19:5719:57:18
06/19/13 19:5519:55:56
06/19/13 19:3319:33:22
06/19/13 18:4518:45:19
06/19/13 18:4018:40:04
06/19/13 18:2518:25:19
06/19/13 18:1718:17:13
06/19/13 18:1618:16:09
06/19/13 18:1418:14:22
06/19/13 18:0718:07:53
06/19/13 17:4917:49:04
06/19/13 17:3017:30:35
06/19/13 17:2417:24:18
06/19/13 17:1917:19:57
06/19/13 17:1417:14:29
06/19/13 17:1217:12:57
06/19/13 17:0717:07:55
06/19/13 16:3416:34:52
06/19/13 16:3316:33:59
06/19/13 16:1816:18:11
06/19/13 16:2616:26:56
06/19/13 16:0716:07:28
06/19/13 15:4815:48:43
06/19/13 16:0516:05:13
06/19/13 15:5915:59:15
06/19/13 15:5415:54:14
06/19/13 15:2815:28:33
06/19/13 15:2115:21:03
06/19/13 15:2115:16:53
06/19/13 15:1515:15:38
06/19/13 15:1315:13:42
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160
160
38
38
38
38
160
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38
160

Location/Address

65 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CVS PHARMACY

LOUGHRAN PARK

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT
WASHINGTON MANOR

113P RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON ADULT RESIDENCE

20 WYNKOOP PLACE, KINGSTON

95 MERALINA AVE, KINGSTON

87 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

66 MADISON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
611 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EXPRESS LATINOS

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
QUICK CHEK

113 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

22 STUYVESANT STREET, KINGSTON
87 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

PETER B'S DELI

110 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

199 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

PERRY'S MOBILE GAS STATION
KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

90 WALL ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
CVS PHARMACY

STONEY RUN APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ ORCHARD ST, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

238 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

WEST STRAND, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

WEST O"REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
105 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

60 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

73 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

6 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
WARRANT ARREST 81A
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CHECK WELFARE 111
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LARCENY 44

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
LARCENY 44

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ALARM- PANIC 74P
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
FOUND PROPERTY 19

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FRAUD 42A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

FOUND BICYCLE 19B
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
R7
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A
H3
H1
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H1
G
H1
A
H1
R7

H1

R1

R1

H1

WT
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-13948
2013-13947
2013-13946
2013-13945
2013-13944
2013-13943
2013-13942
2013-13941
2013-13940
2013-13939
2013-13938
2013-13937
2013-13936
2013-13935
2013-13934
2013-13933
2013-13932
2013-13931
2013-13930
2013-13929
2013-13928
2013-13927
2013-13926
2013-13925
2013-13924
2013-13923
2013-13922
2013-13921
2013-13920
2013-13919
2013-13918
2013-13917
2013-13916
2013-13915
2013-13914
2013-13913
2013-13912
2013-13911
2013-13910
2013-13909
2013-13908
2013-13907
2013-13906
2013-13905
2013-13904
2013-13903
2013-13902
2013-13901

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/19/13 15:0115:01:46
06/19/13 14:5014:50:00
06/19/13 14:4514:45:09
06/19/13 14:1814:18:42
06/19/13 14:1514:15:42
06/19/13 13:4513:45:59
06/19/13 13:0213:02:38
06/19/13 12:3612:36:21
06/19/13 12:2412:24:20
06/19/13 12:1712:17:24
06/19/13 11:5811:58:15
06/19/13 11:4711:47:01
06/19/13 11:2911:29:09
06/19/13 11:2811:28:28
06/19/13 11:1911:19:01
06/19/13 11:0811:08:32
06/19/13 11:0311:03:25
06/19/13 11:0011:00:55
06/19/13 10:5910:59:24
06/19/13 10:3110:31:33
06/19/13 10:2710:27:17
06/19/13 10:2310:23:49
06/19/13 10:2110:21:03
06/19/13 10:1410:14:46
06/19/13 10:1110:11:12
06/19/13 10:0810:08:24
06/19/13 09:4709:47:22
06/19/13 09:1909:19:31
06/19/13 09:1709:17:40
06/19/13 08:4408:44:54
06/19/13 08:3608:36:13
06/19/13 08:3208:25:50
06/19/13 07:5407:54:23
06/19/13 07:1507:15:02
06/19/13 07:0507:05:28
06/19/13 06:5806:58:34
06/19/13 06:4006:40:42
06/19/13 06:3306:33:43
06/19/13 04:1704:17:02
06/19/13 03:2303:23:29
06/19/13 03:0703:07:01
06/19/13 01:4301:43:28
06/19/13 01:1801:18:06
06/19/13 01:1201:12:14
06/19/13 01:0501:05:23
06/19/13 00:5200:52:49
06/19/13 00:3200:32:35
06/19/13 00:2600:26:06

38
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11
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11

11

11
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LT138
11

11

11
KMCG
KMCG
11

11
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11
KMCG
11

11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
224
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
223
68

68

68

68

68
223
68

68

68

Location/Address

11 BELVEDERE STREET , KINGSTON

127 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

158 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

82 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
101 HONE ST, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
142 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

60 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY MARINA

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

UC FAMILY COURT

BROADWAY @ W CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON
42 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

144 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON ANIMAL HOSPITAL

WIN MORRISON REALTY

BELTHAM NORTH CHURCH

BARMANN PARK

, KINGSTON

R.N.N.

TERRI'S DELI

GRAND STREET @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON

YESTERDAY'S RESTAURANT & PIZZERIA
FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
R.N.N.

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL PAIN MANAGEMENT

5 MARYS AVE, KINGSTON

101 HONE ST, KINGSTON

95 WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

5 MARYS AVE, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)
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Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

M/V COMPLAINT 39

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 14A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

LOST PROPERTY 20

FIGHT 09

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ESCORT 14

ALARM- PANIC 74P

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
A
NR

H1
R2

H1

AL-F

H3
H1

R2

R7

AL-S
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section

2013-13900 06/19/13 00:1600:16:19 68 6 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... G Call for Service
2013-13899 06/19/13 00:1400:14:46 68 CITGO LARCENY 44 R Call for Service
2013-13898 06/19/13 00:0200:02:07 68 WURTS STREET @ MCENTEE STREET, KINGSTON MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI Call for Service
2013-13984 06/19/13 21:3621:36:12 38 WALL STREET / NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST... MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A Call for Service

Total Hits: 100
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